YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - 4 ACES

Date

Tue, Oct 04, 11
Tue, Oct 11, 11
Tue, Oct 18, 11
Tue, Oct 25, 11
Tue, Nov 01, 11
Tue, Nov 08, 11
Tue, Nov 15, 11
Sun, Nov 20, 11
Tue, Nov 22, 11
Tue, Nov 29, 11
Tue, Dec 06, 11
Tue, Dec 13, 11
Mon, Dec 19, 11

Tue, Dec 20, 11

RND S

N

HHEE - "EN-NEN-

winter 2011 / LEACOCK - LABATT BLUE

Jan. 29, 2026
Home
4 ACES
VENOM
4 ACES
DANFORTH KNIGHTS
4 ACES
GLENDOWER AUTO GARAGE
BEST ELECTRIC
4 ACES
4 ACES
HOMENETMEN B
4 ACES
4 ACES
HOMENETMEN B
4 ACES

Visitor

m BEST ELECTRIC

- HOMENETMEN B

4 ACES

4 ACES

u MHAWKS

a

4 ACES
4 ACES

E RED WOLVES

RED WOLVES
RED WOLVES

4 ACES
HOMENETMEN B

Time
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
11:00 pm
10:00 pm
11:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm
8:00 pm
11:00 pm
10:00 pm
11:00 pm
11:00 pm
9:00 pm

Location



